Standard Results

5/22/2016

16 inches Yardage: 137 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16030 Cosette 78.48 1.746
16031 Dia -

20 inches Yardage: 140 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20049 Sadie -

SCT 69 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

2 3 0 1
3 2 0 3

SCT 67 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

Novice A - Regular

Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
E Score Place
0 NQ
1 NQ

Qs 0 NQsO  %Q

E Score Place

-- ABS



Standard Results

5/22/2016
8inches Yardage: 134yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
8020 Pom --
16 inches Yardage: 137 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
16034 Jordy 47.98 2.855
20 inches Yardage: 140 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps R
20030 Mika 47.10 2.972 0
20082 Colbie

Novice B - Regular

SCT 77 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Course Faults

R W T F E Score Place

-- -- -- -- -- ABS

SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Course Faults
W T F E Score Place
0 0 2 0 NQ

SCT 67 sec Qs1 NQ@sO %Q 100
Course Faults

T F E Score Place
0 0 0 100 1

ABS



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
5/22/2016



Standard Results

5/22/2016
8inches Yardage: 147 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
8027 Ella --
8030 Luna --
16 inches Yardage: 151 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
16004 Quinn 53.15 2.841
20 inches Yardage: 154 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
20018 Pirate 65.38 2.355
20070 Mahnstah 48.16  3.198
20017 Coal --

1

Open - Regular

SCT 70 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Course Faults
W T F Score Place
0 0 2 1 NQ
3 0 2 1 NQ
SCT 65 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Course Faults
W T F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 95 1
SCT 63 sec Qs 0 NQs?2 %Q 0
Course Faults
W T F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 NQ
1 0 2 0 NQ

- - - ABS



Standard Results

5/22/2016

24 inches

Armband
24028
24013
24012
24021
24023

Call Name
Ruger
Hammer

* Starr
Cooper
Tubbs

Yardage: 154 yds

Time
45.12
57.10
67.45
81.41

yps
3.413
2.697
2.283
1.892

ga b~ —» O X

SCT 65 sec

Course Faults

W
0
0
2
0

-
0
0
0
0

F

0
0
3
1

O O O O m

Open - Regular

Qs 2 NQs 2 %Q 50

Score Place
100 1
95 2
NQ
NQ

ABS



Standard Results

5/22/2016

8inches

Armband
8038
8039

12 inches

Armband
12001
12034
12042

16 inches

Armband
16003

Yardage: 163 yds
Call Name Time yps
Penny 56.20 2.900
Pepper 85.13 1.915
Yardage: 163 yds
Call Name Time yps
Puzzle 56.17 2.902
Carter --
Splash -
Yardage: 169 yds
Call Name Time yps
Casey 4216 4.009

SCT 70sec

Course Faults

w T F
0 0 0
0 0 1
SCT 65 sec
Course Faults
w T F
0 0 0
SCT 64 sec
Course Faults
W T F
0 0 1

Excellent - Regular

Qs1 NQ@s1 %Q 50
E Score Place
0 100 1
0 NQ

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
E Score Place
0 NQ
-- ABS
-- ABS

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
E Score Place

0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
5/22/2016

20 inches Yardage: 175yds SCT 61sec Qs 2 NQsb6 %Q 25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R W T F E
20073 Usher 35.86 4.880 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20058 Rose 58.82 2.975 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20002 Ticket 58.78 2.977 2 0 1 0 0 NQ
20006 Wit 76.16 2.298 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20025 Deja 8229 2.127 5 0 0 1 0 NQ
20041 Bess 5522 3.169 4 1 0 2 0 NQ
20057 Greta 62.19 2.814 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
20059 Epic 47.27 3.702 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 175yds SCT 65sec Qs 0 NQ@s2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZA(/)urseTFaulth E Score Place
24002 Tre 57.82 3.027 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

24017 Cricket 60.00 20917 1 2 0 4 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
5/22/2016



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/22/2016

8inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 9 NQs4 %Q 69
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZNourseTFauIth E Score Place
8002 Reese 41.20 3.956 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8010 Belle 4596 3.547 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8017 Jam-Jam 50.75 3.212 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8029 Phoenix 5142 3.170 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

8016 Judy Judy 52.72 3.092 0 0 0 0 0 100
8035 Ceri 53.35 3.055 0 0 0 0 0 100
8033 Oliver 59.24 2.752 0 0 0 0 0 100
8011 Bug 61.46 2.652 0 0 0 0 0 100
8015 Molson 62.61 2.603 0 0 0 0 0 100
8001 Tommy 66.15 2.464 1 0 0 1 © NQ
8007 Minnow 62.42 2.611 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8031 Buffy 55.54 2.935 1 1 0 1 © NQ
8034 Ditto 4462 3.653 1 1 0 3 0 NQ
8012 Cocoa -- - - -- -- -- ABS
8022 Chena - -- -- - - - ABS
8026 Ace - -~ -~ -~ -~ - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 65sec Qs 9 NQs 38 %Q 53
Armband Call Name Time yps R (ayurseTFaulth E Score Place
12040 Shadow 40.04 4.071 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12012 Bowen 41.04 3.972 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12003 Pita 43.75 3.726 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12013 Roxy 4424 3.684 0 0 0 0 0 100 4



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/22/2016

12025 Bizou 4479  3.639 0 0 0 0 0 100
12038 Asti 4539 3.591 0 0 0 0 0 100
12006 Asta 46.27 3.523 0 0 0 0 0 100
12035 Copper 51.57 3.161 0 0 0 0 0 100
12023 Gabby 55.70 2.926 0 0 0 0 0 100
12002 Jayce 40.74 4.001 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12005 DJ 49.50 3.293 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
12010 Lilo -- 2 1 1 2 0 NQ
12011 Molly 53.74 3.033 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12014 Dixie 47.07 3.463 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12020 Winston 43.70 3.730 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
12026 Stella 46.28 3.522 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
12032 Evie 58.21 2.800 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
12021 Savvy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 64 sec Qs 8 NQs5 %Q 62
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
16044 Aislinn 38.51 4.388 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16033 Riley 39.66 4.261 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16008 Vace 4119 4.103 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16002 Tegan 4530 3.731 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16011 Kingsley 50.51 3.346 0 0 0 0 0 100
16006 Hunter 54.37 3.108 0 0 0 0 0 100
16016 Taylor 54.58 3.096 0 0 0 0 0 100
16021 Willie 55.44 3.048 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/22/2016

16001 KT 65.77 2.570 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16005 Rocket 47.02 3.594 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16010 Torrey 46.79 3.612 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
16012 Jovi 46.75 3.615 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16015 Pan 54.17 3.120 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16013 Siesta -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 175yds SCT 61sec Qs 12 NQs 12 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i?urseTFaul'Ls E Score Place
20010 Rhythm 37.91 4.616 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20089 Otis 39.77 4.400 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20043 Amber 40.23 4.350 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20083 Cora 43.35 4.037 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20038 Devine 43.82 3.994 0 0 0 0 0 100
20068 Colt 4523 3.869 0 0 0 0 0 100
20001 Kenzie 47.66 3.672 0 0 0 0 0 100
20035 Kaiya 48.64 3.598 0 0 0 0 0 100
20081 Aura 49.01 3.571 0 0 0 0 0 100
20053 Prada 49.30 3.550 0 0 0 0 0 100
20005 Lexi 56.07 3.121 0 0 0 0 0 100
20052 Magic 59.72  2.930 0 0 0 0 0 100
20008 Alabi 59.32 2.950 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20009 Gabe 34.14 5.126 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20014 NikKki 4264 4.104 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20024 Karma 47.33 3.697 1 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/22/2016

20026 Tally 48.47 3.610 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20029 Cyclone 4429 3.951 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20034 Tory -- 2 0 0 2 1 NQ
20039 Happy 53.69 3.259 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20056 Preacher 39.36 4.446 0 1 0 4 0 NQ
20067 Elle 59.73 2.930 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20069 Easy 49.76  3.517 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20087 Lexi 46.59 3.756 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20011 Felan -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20032 Heidi -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20045 Caoilainn -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20084 Whoa Nelly -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 175yds SCT 65sec Qs 9 NQs9 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R %\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
24011 Tyler 40.39 4.333 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24025 Shiloh 4117 4.251 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24018 T-Bo 41.86 4.181 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24006 Grrr 4297 4.073 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24004 Al 4454  3.929 0 0 0 0 0 100
24014 Star 4461 3.923 0 0 0 0 0 100
24022 Rigel 47.66 3.672 0 0 0 0 0 100
24020 Maken 47.81 3.660 0 0 0 0 0 100
24008 Scopey 53.83 3.251 0 0 0 0 0 100
24001 Nyke 38.55 4.540 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

5/22/2016

24003
24009
24010
24015
24019
24024
24026
24027

Stella
Benny
*Ella
Banner
Indie
Crockett
Braddock

Ace

50.32
44.48
80.48
50.89
49.51
40.60
46.15

3.478
3.934
2.174
3.439
3.535
4.310
3.792

N O kb O W O -~ DN

B O kP O O kB Kk B

o »r O O O O O o

O +r B O O O O

OO O O O O O O Bk

Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred
5/22/2016
8inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT 77 sec Qs 1l NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZA(/)urseTFaulth E Score Place
8024 Heyu 67.13 1.996 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
12 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 74 sec Qs1 NQ@sO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\A?urseTFaul'Ls E Score Place
12043 Jester 69.30 1.977 2 0 0 0 0 90 1
16 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 72sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ZAg)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
20066 Ava 50.13 2.793 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16020 Sparky --

1 1 o0 2 1 NQ



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
5/22/2016

20 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\Z/\j)urseTFaulLs E Score Place

20040 Ryan - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results

5/22/2016
12 inches Yardage: 151 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
12018 Zola 67.69 2.231
20 inches Yardage: 154 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps R
20046 Boomer 86.09 1.789 3
20065 Shiloh 54.04 2.850 0

Open - Preferred

SCT 70 sec Qs 0 NQs1l %QO
Course Faults
R W T F E Score Place
1 2 0 1 0 NQ
SCT 70sec Qs 0 NQs?2 %Q 0
Course Faults
W T F E Score Place
0 0 4 0 NQ

O 0 4 0 NQ



Standard Results

5/22/2016
8inches Yardage: 163 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
8006 Harry 70.99 2.296
12 inches Yardage: 169 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
12024 Duke 66.59 2.538
12027 Lexi 57.54 2937
12033 Siri --
16 inches Yardage: 175yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
16024 Bonnie 60.28 2.903
16040 Shamie --

SCT 70sec
Course Faults
w T F
0 0 0

SCT 69 sec

Course Faults
w T F
0 1 1
0 0 0
SCT 66 sec
Course Faults
w T F
1 0 2

Excellent - Preferred

Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Score Place
100 1

o m

Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0

E Score Place
0 NQ
0 NQ
-- ABS

Qs 0 NQsl %QO

Score Place

NQ
- ABS

o 'm



Standard Results

5/22/2016

20 inches Yardage: 175yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20028 Rowdy 56.40 3.103
20055 Frankie 71.02 2.464
20077 Cabby 78.40 2.232

O N O X

SCT 70sec

Course Faults

w

0
0
1

T

0
0
0

F

1
0
0

o O O m

Excellent - Preferred

Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0

Score Place
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
5/22/2016

4inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 75sec Qs 0 NQsl1l %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZA(I)urseTFaulth E Score Place
4001 Poppy 64.62 2.522 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 70sec Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\A?urseTFaul'Ls E Score Place
8032 Jimmy 43.04 3.787 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8009 Bonnie 65.61 2.484 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8003 Twist 59.42 2.743 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
8018 Kenzie 77.96 2.091 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
8019 Raven 49.66 3.282 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8023 Luna 5752 2.834 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 3 NQs1 %Q 75
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:A?urseTFaulth £ Score Place
12016 Puggle 45.89 3.683 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12044 Trouble 51.50 3.282 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12008 Lacey 52.49 3.220 0 0 0 0 0 100 3



Standard Results

Master - Preferred

5/22/2016
12019 Audrey 57.18 2.956 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 175yds SCT 66 sec Qs 3 NQs 6 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ZAj)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
16028 Danko 37.60 4.654 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16038 Wee 50.17 3.488 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16022 Ember 55.94 3.128 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16007 Jinxy 46.51 3.763 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16009 Mason 47.40 3.692 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16029 Nikki 55.57 3.149 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16032 Indy 63.10 2.773 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16036 Winny 52.99 3.303 1 0 1 1 0 NQ
16041 Jack 4757 3.679 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16035 Raisin - -- -- -- - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 175yds SCT 70 sec Qs 3 NQs5 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i&)urseTFaul'Ls E Score Place
20090 Peyton 5430 3.223 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20071 * Stella 57.47 3.045 0 0 0 0 0 100 2



Standard Results

5/22/2016

20079
20004
20012
20037
20063
20072
20021

Zephyr
Maggie
Fly
Farley
*Rose
Andy
Piper

57.73
53.92
48.96
52.09
59.43
62.06

3.031
3.246
3.574
3.360
2.945
2.820

= O +» O O O

R O B O O O

o O O O o o

N P O N » O

o O O O o o

Master - Preferred

100 3
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
5/22/2016

16 inches Yardage: 108 yds SCT 39sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Faltzults E Score Place
16030 Cosette - 2 0 0 1 NQ
16031 Dia - -- -- -- - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 110 yds SCT 37sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q

Course Faults S Pl
R W E E core ace

20049 Sadie -- -- -- - - - ABS

Armband Call Name Time yps



JWW Results

5/22/2016

8inches Yardage: 106 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
8020 Pom --

12 inches Yardage: 106 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
12017 Teagan --

20 inches Yardage: 110 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20016 Lithium 18.88 5.826
20030 Mika 4753 2314

Novice B - Regular

SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
-- -- -- -- -- ABS
SCT 42sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
-- -- -- -- -- ABS
SCT 37 sec Qs1 NQ@sl1 %Q 50
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1

1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
5/22/2016

24 inches Yardage: 110 yds SCT 39sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F"T:UHS E Score Place
24012 * Starr 44.22 2.488 1 0 1 0 NQ

24023 Tubbs -- - - - - - ABS



JWW Results

5/22/2016

8inches

Armband
8027
8013
8030

16 inches

Armband
16034

20 inches

Armband
20018
20017
20019
20057

Call Name
Ella
Tommie

Luna

Call Name

Jordy

Call Name
Pirate

Coal

Dee Bee

Greta

Yardage:

Yardage:

Yardage:

115 yds
Time yps
42.40 2.712
31.86 3.610
52.31 2.198

120 yds
Time yps
36.72 3.268

125 yds
Time yps
32.63 3.831

Open - Regular

SCT 41sec Qs 1 NQs2
Course Faults S
R W F E core
0 0 0 0 98
1 3 1 0 NQ
2 0 0 0 NQ
SCT 37 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1
Course Faults S
R W F E core
3 2 3 0 NQ
SCT 36sec Qs 0 NQs1
Course Faults S
R W F E core
2 1 4 0 NQ
- -- -- -- ABS
-- -- -- -- ABS

- - - ABS

%Q 33

Place

%Q 0

Place

%Q 0

Place



JWW Results Open - Regular
5/22/2016

24 inches Yardage: 125yds SCT 38sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FzT:uIts E Score Place
24002 Tre 36.59 3.416 1 0 0 0 95 1
24021 Cooper 42.78 2.922 1 0 0 0 87 2
24013 Hammer 48.38 2.584 2 1 0 0 NQ
24028 Ruger -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
5/22/2016

8 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 50sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Faltzults E Score Place
8038 Penny 61.56 2.502 1 0 0 0 NQ
8039 Pepper 53.63 2.872 0 0 2 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place
12042 Splash - -- -- -- - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQs?2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
16003 Casey 36.54 4.297 1 1 1 0 NQ

16004 Quinn 50.27 3.123 2 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
5/22/2016

20 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 43sec Qs 1 NQs8 %Q 11
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F"T:UHS E Score Place
20073 Usher 25.00 6.400 0 0 0 0 100 1

20002 Ticket 49.82 3.212 4 1 2 0 NQ

20006 Wit -- 0 1 1 1 NQ

20039 Happy 3795 4.216 0 0 1 0 NQ

20041 Bess 34.18 4.681 0 0 1 0 NQ

20059 Epic 50.10 3.194 1 0 0 0 NQ

20067 Elle 45.69 3.502 1 0 2 0 NQ

20070 Mahnstah 4196 3.813 5 1 0 0 NQ

20075 Fiona 48.41 3.305 4 4 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F&,l:u'ts E Score Place

24017 Cricket 36.91 4.335 0 0 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
5/22/2016



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/22/2016

8inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 50sec Qs 6 NQs5 %Q 55
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
8010 Belle 34.55 4.457 0 0 0 0 100 1
8029 Phoenix 39.40 3.909 0 0 0 0 100 2
8035 Ceri 41.88 3.677 0 0 0 0 100 3
8031 Buffy 42.27 3.643 0 0 0 0 100 4

8007 Minnow 47.27 3.258 0 0 0 0 100
8015 Molson 50.81 3.031 0 0 0 0 100
8002 Reese -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
8011 Bug 50.46 3.052 0 0 1 0 NQ
8016 Judy Judy 34.37 4.481 1 1 1 0 NQ
8017 Jam-Jam 38.10 4.042 0 0 1 0 NQ
8034 Ditto 33.41 4.609 0 1 0 0 NQ
8001 Tommy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
8012 Cocoa -- - - -- -- -- ABS
8022 Chena -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
8026 Ace - -~ -~ - - - ABS
8033 Oliver - -- -- -- - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 8 NQs9 %Q 47
Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI;/SG F&,l:u'ts E Score Place
12014 Dixie 30.54 5.043 0 0 0 0 100 1
12038 Asti 30.63 5.028 0 0 0 0 100 2
12012 Bowen 30.91 4.982 0 0 0 0 100 3
12006 Asta 32.00 4.813 0 0 0 0 100 4



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/22/2016

12025 Bizou 32.84 4.689 0 0 0 0 100
12003 Pita 34.72 4.435 0 0 0 0 100
12023 Gabby 39.74 3.875 0 0 0 0 100
12010 Lilo 40.11 3.839 0 0 0 0 100
12001 Puzzle 40.26 3.825 2 0 0 0 NQ
12002 Jayce 30.94 4.977 0 1 0 0 NQ
12011 Molly 41.38 3.722 1 0 0 0 NQ
12013 Roxy 39.12 3.937 0 1 0 0 NQ
12020 Winston 33.17 4.643 1 1 1 0 NQ
12026 Stella 35.84 4.297 1 2 1 0 NQ
12032 Evie 3264 4.718 2 1 0 0 NQ
12035 Copper 50.17 3.070 1 0 0 0 NQ
12040 Shadow 37.61 4.095 1 1 0 0 NQ
12005 DJ -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12021 Savvy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12034 Carter -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 45sec Qs 6 NQs4 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place
16002 Tegan 34.53 4.547 0 0 0 0 100 1
16012 Jovi 35.67 4.401 0 0 0 0 100 2
16001 KT 37.03 4.240 0 0 0 0 100 3
16011 Kingsley 38.51 4.077 0 0 0 0 100 4
16005 Rocket 39.09 4.016 0 0 0 0 100
16021 Willie 4571 3.435 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/22/2016

16008 Vace 38.69 4.058 1 0 0 0 NQ
16010 Torrey 3042 5.161 0 1 0 0 NQ
16016 Taylor 4479 3.505 1 3 1 0 NQ
16044 Aislinn 27.10 5.793 0 0 1 0 NQ
16013 Siesta -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16015 Pan -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16033 Riley -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 43sec Qs 9 NQs 14 %Q 39
Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI;/SG Fe,l:u'ts £ Score Place
20010 Rhythm 27.69 5.778 0 0 0 0 100 1
20068 Colt 31.20 5.128 0 0 0 0 100 2
20083 Cora 31.70 5.047 0 0 0 0 100 3
20029 Cyclone 33.50 4.776 0 0 0 0 100 4
20087 Lexi 33.70 4.748 0 0 0 0 100
20081 Aura 35.50 4.507 0 0 0 0 100
20035 Kaiya 38.70 4.134 0 0 0 0 100
20005 Lexi 39.02 4.100 0 0 0 0 100
20001 Kenzie 39.43 4.058 0 0 0 0 100
20008 Alabi 4593 3.484 2 1 1 0 NQ
20009 Gabe 26.55 6.026 2 1 4 0 NQ
20014 Nikki 3341 4.789 2 1 1 0 NQ
20025 Deja 50.55 3.165 2 1 1 0 NQ
20026 Tally 30.88 5.181 0 0 2 0 NQ
20034 Tory 36.28 4.410 2 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/22/2016

20038 Devine 36.23 4.416 2 1 0 0 NQ
20043 Amber 33.85 4.727 0 1 1 0 NQ
20050 Duke 29.68 5.391 1 1 1 0 NQ
20052 Magic 51.21 3.124 1 0 0 0 NQ
20053 Prada 37.70 4.244 1 0 1 0 NQ
20056 Preacher 29.00 5.517 0 0 2 0 NQ
20069 Easy 3424 4.673 0 1 0 0 NQ
20089 Otis 30.51 5.244 2 2 2 0 NQ
20011 Felan - - ABS
20024 Karma -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20058 Rose -- - - - -- -- ABS
20082 Colbie - -- -- -- - - ABS
20084 Whoa Nelly -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 45sec Qs 7 NQs7 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
24026 Braddock 28.58 5.598 0 0 0 0 100 1
24010 *Ella 33.70 4.748 0 0 0 0 100 2
24020 Maken 3391 4.718 0 0 0 0 100 3
24024 Crockett 3496 4.577 0 0 0 0 100 4
24009 Benny 35.67 4.486 0 0 0 0 100
24022 Rigel 39.23 4.079 0 0 0 0 100
24019 Indie 41.02 3.901 0 0 0 0 100
24004 AJ 31.80 5.031 0 0 1 0 NQ
24006 Grrr -- 0 1 0 1 NQ



JWW Results

5/22/2016
24011 Tyler
24014 Star
24015 Banner
24025 Shiloh
24027 Ace
24001 Nyke
24003 Stella
24008 Scopey

24018

T-Bo

30.18
37.93
49.91
31.34
34.00

5.302
4,218
3.206
5.105
4.706

Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
5/22/2016

8inches Yardage: 106 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
8024 Heyu 29.71 3.568 0 0 0 0 100 1

12 inches Yardage: 108 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe'\:ults E Score Place
12030 Atticus 28.84 3.745 0 0 0 0 100 1
12043 Jester 33.23 3.250 0 0 0 0 100 2

16 inches Yardage: 110 yds SCT 42sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
20066 Ava 30.00 3.667 0 0 0 0 100 1

16020 Sparky 49.29 2.232 0 0 0 0 93 2



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
5/22/2016

20 inches Yardage: 110 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F"T:UHS E Score Place

20040 Ryan - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Open - Preferred
5/22/2016

12 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT 42sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %QO0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::u'ts E Score Place
12018 Zola -- 1 0 1 1 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 125yds SCT 4lsec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fellzults E Score Place
16018 Bella -- - - - -- -- ABS

20 inches Yardage: 125yds SCT 43sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
20055 Frankie 39.15 3.193 0 0 0 0 100 1
20047 Tease 49.34 2533 0 0 0 0 88 2
20046 Boomer -- 4 3 2 1 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred
5/22/2016



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
5/22/2016

8inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 52sec Qs 1l NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Faltzults E Score Place
8006 Harry 52.12 2.955 0 0 0 0 100 1

12 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe::ults E Score Place
12027 Lexi 55,57 2.825 2 0 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16029 Nikki 57.46 2.785 2 1 1 0 NQ

16040 Shamie -- - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
5/22/2016

20 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F"T:UHS E Score Place

20028 Rowdy 39.11 4.091 1 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
5/22/2016

4inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 55sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
4001 Poppy 47.27 3.258 0 0 0 0 100 1

8inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 52sec Qs 4 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe'\:ults E Score Place
8032 Jimmy 32.26 4774 0 0 0 0 100 1
8003 Twist 32.87 4.685 0 0 0 0 100 2
8019 Raven 35.08 4.390 0 0 0 0 100 3
8023 Luna 38.85 3.964 0 0 0 0 100 4
8009 Bonnie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
8018 Kenzie -- - - - -- -- ABS

12 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 2 NQs 3 %Q 40

Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI;/SG Fe,l:u'ts £ Score Place
12019 Audrey 36.08 4.351 0 0 0 0 100 1
12044 Trouble 37.97 4.135 0 0 0 0 100 2
12008 Lacey 41.10 3.820 1 2 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
5/22/2016

12016 Puggle 49.14 3.195 2 1 1 0 NQ
12024 Duke 5441 2.885 1 1 1 0 NQ
12033 Siri -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 48sec Qs 5 NQs5 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
16036 Winny 30.64 5.222 0 0 0 0 100 1
16022 Ember 35,53 4.503 0 0 0 0 100 2
16038 Wee 36.29 4.409 0 0 0 0 100 3
16009 Mason 37.34 4.285 0 0 0 0 100 4
16041 Jack 39.05 4.097 0 0 0 0 100
16007 Jinxy 3214 4978 1 0 0 0 NQ
16024 Bonnie 49.13 3.257 0 0 0 0 NQ
16028 Danko 26.98 5.930 2 2 2 0 NQ
16032 Indy 50.98 3.138 1 1 1 0 NQ
16035 Raisin 39.69 4.031 2 2 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
5/22/2016

20 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 50sec Qs 5 NQs4 %Q 56
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20021 Piper 31.14 5.138 0 0 0 0 100 1
20012 Fly 40.42 3.958 0 0 0 0 100 2
20004 Maggie 4454  3.592 0 0 0 0 100 3
20079 Zephyr 46.60 3.433 0 0 0 0 100 4
20063 *Rose 48.49 3.300 0 0 0 0 100
20037 Farley 35.17 4.549 0 2 1 0 NQ
20071 * Stella 4596 3481 1 1 1 0 NQ
20090 Peyton -- 1 1 1 1 NQ
20091 Pippa 56.39 2.837 3 4 3 0 NQ
20072 Andy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Time 2 Beat Results

5/22/2016

8inches

Armband

8016
8017
8007
8011
8027
8022
8026

12 inches

Armband

12035
12014
12025
12021

Call Name
Judy Judy
Jam-Jam
Minnow
Bug
Ella
Chena

Ace

Call Name
Copper
Dixie
Bizou

Savvy

SCT 36.7 sec

Course Faults

Time w F E
36.70 0o 0 ©
43.47 0o 0 ©
51.58 0o 0 ©
58.41 o 2 0
- 1 3 1
Time Points
Truncated time = 36.70 10
Truncated time <= 40.00 9
Truncated time <= 44.00 8
Truncated time <= 47.00 7
Truncated time <= 51.00 6
Truncated time <= 55.00 5
Truncated time <= 58.00 4
Truncated time < 60.00 3
SCT 43sec

Time
43.00
39.73
39.52

Course Faults
w F E

0 0 0
1 0 0
1 0 0

Qs 3 NQs 2

Points
10
8
6
NQ
NQ
-- ABS
- ABS

Qs 1 NQs?2

Points
10
NQ
NQ
- ABS

Regular

%Q 60

Place

%Q 33

Place



Time 2 Beat Results
5/22/2016

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16011 Kingsley
16005 Rocket
16001 KT
16003 Casey
16008 Vace
16010 Torrey
16013 Siesta

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20034 Tory
20043 Amber
20018 Pirate
20005 Lexi
20030 Mika

Time Points
Truncated time = 43.00 10
Truncated time <= 47.00 9
Truncated time <= 57.00 8
Truncated time <= 55.00 7
Truncated time < 60.00 6
SCT 38.05sec
) Course Faults
Time W F E
38.05 0 0 ©
39.61 o 0 0
38.85 1 1 0
- 3 1 1
36.34 1 0 ©
37.33 1 0 ©
Time Points
Truncated time = 38.05 10
Truncated time <= 41.00 9
Truncated time <= 45.00 8
Truncated time <= 49.00 7
Truncated time <= 53.00 6
Truncated time < 55 .00 5

Time
34.02
37.55
44.06
44.59
48.80

SCT 34.02 sec

Course Faults
w F E

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

o O O O O

Regular
Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33
Points Place
10 1
9
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
- ABS
Qs 5 NQs 8 %Q 38
Points Place
10 1

9
7
7
5



Time 2 Beat Results

5/22/2016

20002
20006
20025
20038
20052
20057
20075
20085
20017

24 inches

Armband
24011
24018
24027
24009
24012
24021

Ticket
Wit
Deja
Devine
Magic
Greta
Fiona
Thrill

Coal

Call Name
Tyler
T-Bo
Ace
Benny
* Starr

Cooper

45,23 0 2 0 NQ
- 0 1 1 NQ
- 0 1 1 NQ
35.62 1 1 0 NQ
38.58 0 4 0 NQ
- 2 1 1 NQ
49.61 1 4 0 NQ
49.72 1 0 0 NQ
. - - - - - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 34.02 10
Truncated time <= 37.00 9
Truncated time <= 40.00 8
Truncated time <= 44.00 7
Truncated time <= 47.00 6
Truncated time < 50.00 5
SCT 31.59 sec Qs 4 NQs?2
Time C\i\?urs?:FaultEs Points
31.59 0 0 0 10
32.92 0 0 0 9
33.77 0 0 0 9
39.06 0 0 0 7
- 0 1 1 NQ
- 0 0 1 NQ

Regular

%Q 67

Place

1



Time 2 Beat Results
5/22/2016

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
31.59
34.00
37.00
41.00
44.00
47.00
50.00

Points
10

H OO N 0 ©

Regular



-- ABS

Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
5/22/2016
12 inches SCT 41.74 sec Qs 3 NQ@sO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time (\ZA(/)urseFFaultEs Points Place
12019 Audrey 41.74 0 0 0 10 1
12008 Lacey 44.27 0 0 0 9
12027 Lexi 54.49 0 0 0 7
Time Points
Truncated time = 41.74 10
Truncated time <= 45,00 9
Truncated time <= 50.00 8
Truncated time <= 54.00 7
Truncated time <= 58.00 6
Truncated time <  60.00 5
16 inches SCT Osec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time (\Zl\?urs?:FauIEs Points Place
16024 Bonnie 50.43 1 0 0 NQ
16032 Indy -- 0 0 1 NQ
Time Points
20 inches SCT 46.41 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time C\A?urseFFaultEs Points Place
20079 Zephyr 46.41 0 0 0 10 1
20071 * Stella -- 0 0 1 NQ
20063 *Rose -- -- -- -- --



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
5/22/2016

Time Points
Truncated time =  46.41 10
Truncated time < 50.00 9



